Monthly Revenues

2018 Year
Unit: NT$ thousands
Month Revenue MoM Change Revenue YoY Change
(accumulated)
1 14,710 276.41 14,710 276.41
2 1,180 -72.33 15,891 94.41
3 891 -77.69 16,782 37.92
4 917 23.25 17,699 37.07
5 1,354 83.47 19,053 39.58
6 926 -99.82 19,979 -96.31
7 997 19.69 20,976 -96.13
8 1,895 85.60 22,870 -95.79
9 2,062 -67.19 24,932 -95.47
10 1,603 87.49 26,535 -95.18
11 1,341 65.97 27,876 -94.95
12 1,742 81.08 29,619 -94.64




